
TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Radnor Water 500ml

Capri Sun

OMJ Cans / Cartons

£1.00

£1.10

£1.20

Vimto £1.40
Radnor Fruit Carton 125ml £0.65
Viva Milkshake £0.80
Simply Fruity £1.20
Radnor Can330ml £1.20
Rubicon Spring £1.75
Radnor Splash/Fizz 330ml £1.20
Radnor Splash 500ml
Slush
Juice Burst 
IPRO

£1.40
£1.20
£1.50
£1.40

Toastie Sand Half

Toastie Sand Full

Sausage Rolls
Half Bacon / Sausage Sand
Bacon / Sausage Sandwich
Cheese on Toast
Toast
Pain Choc /Croissant 
Bagel
Half Bagel
Waffle x1
Teacake
Buttered 
Crumpet
American Pancake & Syrup x1
Hashbrown
Porridge
Yoghurts

£1.00

£2.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.20
£0.50
£1.10
£1.10
£0.65
£1.10
£1.10
£0.80
£1.10
£0.65
£1.00
£1.00

LUNCH

Main Meal
MEAL DEAL
Pizza Slice
Jacket Potato + filling
Panini / Baguette
Cake
Sandwiches
Wraps (Cold)
Pasta Pot Hot / Cold
Cold Dessert Pot
Fruit Pot
Jelly 
Fruit

£2.20
£2.50
£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£1.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.70

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.


