



BREAK

LUNCH

Toastie Sand Half	£1.00
Toastie Sand Full	£2.00
Sausage Rolls	£1.50
Half Bacon / Sausage Sand	£1.00
Bacon / Sausage Sandwich	£1.50
Cheese on Toast	£1.20
Toast	£0.50
Pain Choc /Croissant	£1.10
Bagel	£1.10
Half Bagel	£0.65
Waffle x1	£1.10
Teacake	£1.10
Buttered	£0.80
Crumpet	£1.10
American Pancake & Syrup x1	£0.65
Hashbrown	£1.00
Porridge	£1.00
Yoghurts	

Main Meal	£2.20
MEAL DEAL	£2.50
Pizza Slice	£1.50
Jacket Potato + filling	£2.20
Panini / Baguette	£2.20
Cake	£1.00
Sandwiches	£2.20
Wraps (Cold)	£2.20
Pasta Pot Hot / Cold	£2.20
Cold Dessert Pot	£1.00
Fruit Pot	£1.00
Jelly	£1.00
Fruit	£0.70

DRINKS

Radnor Water 500ml	£1.00
Capri Sun	£1.10
OMJ Cans / Cartons	£1.20
Vimto Radnor Fruit Carton 125ml Viva Milkshake Simply Fruity Radnor Can330ml Rubicon Spring Radnor Splash/Fizz 330ml Radnor Splash 500ml Slush Juice Burst IPRO	£1.40 £0.65 £0.80 £1.20 £1.20 £1.75 £1.20 £1.40 £1.50 £1.40

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.